FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Saturday, 6 July 2019 at 7:28 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

AquisPark Gold Coast - Saturday, 6 July 2019

3:38PM - BLAKELY SIMPSON BenchMark 70 Handicap (1300m)
06 Spira 2/1: 36 3 9 Apr'l7  74L 575 575 575
08 PerilousLove 9/3: 36 8 6 Feb'18  7.8L 575 575 570
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Fred Months
Factor Idle

74

74

Form
Score

194
214

BLP Value Emerg

16
13

Factor

104
154

Trainer

Lee
Morrisey

Jockey

Plumb
Hodge

Age

6G
5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Haydock - Saturday, 6 July 2019

11:40 PM - bet365 L ancashire Oaks (Group 2) (Filliesand Mar es) (2595m)
02 Enbihaar 17/4:5 1 2 Feb'1l8 05L 57.0 57.0 131.0 580 61.0 59 59.0 Gosden O'Neill 4F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Haydock - Sunday, 7 July 2019

12:15 AM - bet365 Old Newton Cup Handicap (2595m)
14 Indianapolis V17 2 8 Sep'l2  35L 59.0 590 1220 525 625 60 545 Given McHugh 4C
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Chemsford City - Sunday, 7 July 2019

1:00 AM - Bet In Play At totesport.com Fillies Novice Stakes (2200m)
08 Inference 21/4: 3 3 2 Mar'17  50L 56.0 59.0
06 Gallatin 7/2:1 9 6 Apr'l4 138L 550 580
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Wit Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
123.0 59.4
123.0 68.9

Form
Score

64.4
83.9

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

61
74

Factor

62.4 Gosden
77.9 Balding

Jockey

Mackay
Hornby

Age

3F
3F



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Carlide - Sunday, 7 July 2019

3:30 AM - Gateway Gallop Novice Median Auction Stakes (1100m)

02 Cruising

2/1:2

5

2

Dec'17

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

0.3L 58.0

Wt Now

60.0 131.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
58.6

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

65.6

Factor

63.6 Brown

Jockey

Mulrennan

Age

2G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Greyville - Sunday, 7 July 2019

4:10 AM - Hollywoodbets Greyville Bright Future Mr 86 Handicap (1531m)
08 Red Shift 3/1: 13 5 9 May'12 4.8L 58.0 540 127.0 553 69.3 64 60.3 Nel Wright 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Te Aroha - Sunday, 7 July 2019

9:40 AM - SLunjevich Contract. Mdn Hrdl (3100m)

04 Assign 18/7: 30 7 5 Mar'17 25.5L
10:45 AM -V & F Matijasevich R-Opn Hrdl (3100m)
01 Thenamesbond 2/1: 86 3 10 May '17 21.1L

11:55 AM - Mlaadi Laurich Hwt (Jmpfl) (2200m)
11 Wagner 2/1: 36 1 9 Jun'l9  95L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
68.0 68.0
65.0 67.0
53.0 575
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Wt
Now

68.0

70.0

65.0

Fred
Factor

255

26.5

223

Months
Idle

Form
Score

375

39.5

323

BLP

30

36

31

Vaue Emerg
Factor

233

Trainer

Rogerson

Ralph

Mitchell

Jockey

Kuru

Higgins

Downs

Age

8G

10

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

03 Deel Cee 8/4: 28 5 11 Jan '18
12:45 PM - Allansford Hotel 1JW Hurdle (3200m)
07 Paragon 4/2: 58 2 10 Dec '17
01 Beyond Thankful 713: 77 7 1 Dec '16
1:25PM - Toot Firewood Kevin Lafferty Hurdle (3200m)
03 Euroman 2/1: 27 2 1 Jun '18
04 Super Haze 4/2: 38 4 2 Jun ‘18
01 Killarney Kid 6/3: 53 5 8 Sep'16
07 Four Carat 1/1: 52 8 11 Mar '15

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Warrnambool - Sunday, 7 July 2019

12:05 PM - Waterfront by Lyndoch Living Maiden Hurdle (3200m)

19.2L

13.6L

121
6.9L
10.7L

56.5 60.0
575 59.0
64.0

70.0

68.0 66.5
56.0 54.5
575 55.0

2:05PM - Mark Primmer Memorial Maiden Steeplechase (3450m)

6.1L
17.2L

4.7L

04 HakunaMatata 2/1: 41 2 7
2:45 PM - Hammonds Paints Thackeray Steeplechase (3450m)
05 Pentomatic 2/1: 52 3 4 Sep '17
06 Caroun 2/1: 52 5 7 Jul '14
02 Sir Lopez 2/1: 41 7 9 Aug '18
4:05PM - Cassign BM 58 Highweight Handicap (2350m)
02 Cuban Fighter 3/2: 52 11 3 Aug'15

1.4L

Mar'1l7 21.4L 685 68.5

64.0 65.0
64.0 65.0
59.5 57.5
70.0 69.0
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Wt
Now

68.5

65.5
70.0

64.5
64.0
69.0
64.0

68.5

64.0
64.0

66.0

70.0

Fred Months

Factor

20.9
4.7

-4.3
-3.0
158
138

6.9
18.0

82

0.7

Idle

12
12

10

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

47.3

329
12.7

-13

3.0
28.8
32.8

30.4

139
30.0

24.2

14.7

42

30

-3
-1
23
24

28

10
24

17

Factor

22.9
117

-2.3

10
20.8
21.8

234

9.9
230
152

11.7

Trainer

Eustace

(Snr)
Musgrove

Eustace
Ryan
Payne

Musgrove

Scott

Musgrove
Brook

Payne

Kolpin

Jockey

Ryan

(Jnr)
Pateman

Jackson
Gordon
Pateman
Newton

Hamblin

Kawakami
Short

Cully

Jackson

Age

G

G
9G

6G
G
9G
8G

G

9G
11

G

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

Port Augusta - Sunday, 7 July 2019

12:15 PM - Helloworld Travel Port Augusta Benchmark 60 Handicap (1867m)

05 Rock On lvy 4/2: 62 3 6 Dec'l6 70L 580 555 550 27 117 8
1:35 PM - Australian Rail Track Corporation & Jack Fullerton Memorial Benchmark 70 Handicap (1396m)

02 Stonecast 2/1:51 5 2 Dec'l7 0.2L 58.0 55.0 58.0 21 49 0
3:35PM - Adelaide Galvanising Benchmark 64 Handicap (1100m)

04 Knotted 2/1: 39 1 7 Feb'19 91L 570 550 580 8.3 5 163 15

01 Kid Flash 2/1: 13 5 3 Sep'l7 04L 545 590 620 97 177 12
4:15 PM - City of Port Augusta Cup (3rd Leg of Outback Cups Championship) (2300m)

03 Dance of Heroes 3/2:78 4 6 May'l6 47L 575 585 565 47 147 10

04 Soaring High 2/1: 35 6 8 Jan'18  20.3L 60.0 575 55.0 145 285 22

02 TheWillybe 4/2:38 8 9 Oct'l7 74L 580 585 570 7.0 240 16
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

5.7

2.9

9.3
14.7

8.7
20.5
15.0

Trainer

Young

Mckerlie

Young
Rabig

Mckerlie
Gluyas
McMahon

Jockey

Logan

Chau

Logan
Boyd

Boyd
Chau
Potter

Age

™

G

4G

8G
6G
G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt

Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic - Sunday, 7 July 2019

2:30 PM - GM Carriers Pty Ltd Benchmark 64 Handicap (1350m)
01 Braccenby 1/1: 30 11 2 Oct '14 0.1L 63.0 585 60.0
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-5.7

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

73 -3 5.3 Hamer

Jockey

Age

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Mudgee - Sunday, 7 July 2019

3:00 PM - OZTRONICS CUP (1400m)

04 Chalk 2/1: 29 5 6 Oct '17
09 Steamin’ 2/1: 42 7 6 Jul '17
01 Bezel 5/2: 27 11 9 Oct '16

Last
Marg

59L
39L
5.7L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
58.0 61.0
62.5 56.0
58.5 56.5

4:20 PM - GOOREE PARK BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1200m)

06 Zoutenant 5/1: 60 6 7 Oct '15

5.0L

54.0 54.0
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Wt
Now

575
55.0
60.0

58.0

Fred
Factor

7.8
-7.0
53

8.1

Months
Idle

Form BLP

Score

188 13
6.0 0

253 14

211 15

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

12.8 Roche
0.0 Mulholland
16.3 Smith

141 Lunn

Jockey

Panya
Layt
Pracey-
Holmes

Metcalfe

Age

5G
7G
5G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Pakenham Synthetic - Sunday, 7 July 2019

3:05PM - Sandown L odge Christmasin July BM 58 Handicap (1600m)

05 Can't Remember 11:27 7 9 Oct '16 30L 580 59.5

10 DuchessGrace 2/1: 12 9 2 Jun '19 0.1L 575 60.0
3:45PM - Pakenham Produce & Saddlery BM 58 Handicap (1400m)

07 KallaraVillage 2/1: 12 14 4 Dec'l5 34L 610 615
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Wt
Now

61.0
58.0

60.5

Fred
Factor

6.5
24

34

Months
Idle

Form
Score

225
134

214

BLP Vaue Emerg

15

Factor

135
11.4

17.4

Trainer

Moloney
Kennewell

Caboche

Jockey

Beriman
Bowditch

Callow

Age

4G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Kalgoorlie - Sunday, 7 July 2019

3:55PM - GLENN BROAD MEMORIAL HANDICAP (1200m)

04 It'sDynamite 2/2: 41 4 1 Jan '16 54.0 55.5

02 Happy Harry 3/3:29 6 11 Apr'09 150L 545 575 61.0
4:33PM - CHOICES FLOORING HANDICAP (1100m)

02 Lady LeJean 2/1: 22 5 2 Jan '18 0.1L 585 60.5 59.0

01 LittleHercules 2/1:18 11 5 Apr'l7  6.6L 610 555 60.0
5:40 PM - MATRON FITZCHARLESNURSIVERSARY HANDICAP (1400m)

08 Macavity 2/1:39 3 9 Dec'l6  8.0L 54.0 59.5 56.0

10 All Square 3/1:19 11 9 Dec'07  27L 56.0 60.5 54.0

02 Gangbuster 4/2: 24 14 2 Feb'l7  0.1L 595 570 60.0
6:20 PM - BOORD CONSTRUCTION HANDICAP (1200m)

05 Nashville Cat 2/1: 32 14 5 Sep'l6  39L 540 61.0 58.0
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Fred Months

Factor

12
224

2.0
15

138

-15

Idle

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

6.2
39.4

9.0
175

258
24.7
145

314

33

22
13

17

Factor

5.2
28.4

7.0
125

16.8
157
125

26.4

Trainer

Fernie
Brown

Fernie
Brown

Grace
Fernie
Fernie

Mathews

Jockey

Witten
Yuill

Turner
Castle

Bell
Bowtell
Warwick

Bell

Age

6M
5G

am
4G

6G
4aM
5G

5M



Tote

Horse

Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Grafton - Sunday, 7 July 2019

4:00 PM - GRAFTON TOYOTA SOUTH GRAFTON QUALITY CUP (1615m)

01
08
04
02
07
11
03

Petrology
Winkler
Cogliere
Zamex
Bodega Negra
Spiral
Brilliant Jet

23/9: 55
3/1: 19
2/1:29
6/3: 28
11/6: 90
2/1: 55
2/1: 26

2
3
4
10
12
13
14

13
5
4
10
11
9
2

Mar '18
Jul '18

Apr'18
Jun'18
Mar '18
Apr ‘17
Jul '18

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt

6.0L
4.3L
2.8L
8.5L
8.1L
7.4L
2.8L

54.0
575
60.5
61.0
56.0
575
54.5

Page 14/23

Wt

59.0
59.5
54.0
60.0
57.5
575
54.0

Wt
Now

Fred
Factor

Months
Idle

11

12

11

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

28.8
111

19
242
30.7
26.7
191

26

-2
14
18
13

Factor

15.8

6.1
-21
14.2
19.7
17.7
171

Trainer

Dunn
Ensby
Quinn
Dunn
Hill
Lee
Nunn

Jockey

Nothdurft
Masuda
L ooker
Fradd
Grisedale
Paget

McGuren

Age

7G
5G
5G
5G
8G
6G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Sunshine Coast - Sunday, 7 July 2019

4:11PM - TRAVISSCHULTZ LAW QTIS Three-Years-Old BenchMark 70 Handicap (1000m)
02 Mittere 2/1:8 3 8 Aug'l8 94L 580 59.0 57.0 9.4
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Idle

10

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

204 17 12.4 Bougoure

Jockey

Brooker

Age

3C



Tote Horse

4:30 PM - TheHilltop In The Valley (C4) (1200m)

02 Khaki

6:05 PM - The Members Cup (C3) (1000m)

04 LoneEagle
09 Hard Promise

7:10 PM - Levade 1200m Hcp (C3) (1200m)

07 California Turbo

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last Last

Place Race Marg

Sha Tin - Sunday, 7 July 2019

7:45PM - Members Care@hkjc Hep (C3) (1400m)

09 Won Won Too
03 War Room

2/1: 22 11 11 Dec'16 11.0L
2/1:11 5 3 Jul '17 15L
3/1: 28 6 5 Feb'l7  45L
3/2:18 5 5 May '18 2.0L
4/2: 17 11 13 Apr'l8  6.6L
2/1:9 14 8 Dec'l7  34L

Carried
Wt

56.0

59.5
55.5

56.0

56.0
60.0
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Win

56.0

57.0
60.5

525

55.0
52.5

Wt
Now

60.5

60.0
56.0

56.5

55.5
59.0

Fred Months

Factor

145

-0.1
8.8

54
-3.2

Idle

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

36.5

7.9
19.8

9.7

29.4
18.8

25

13

18

Factor

255

49
14.8

4.7

16.4
10.8

Trainer

Millard

Yiu
Yung

Cruz

Yip
Ting

Jockey

Sanna

Chadwick
Yeung

Domeyer

So
Leung

Age

5G

4H
5G

4G

4G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Singapor e - Sunday, 7 July 2019

4:40 PM - Mm 2yo In Training Sale Stakes (1200m)

09 Inferno 17/7:0 12 Jan '13
5:45PM - Hcp (C4) (1100m)

01 Chocante 12/2: 21 2 5 Sep'17

02 Raheeb 9/3:8 10 2 Oct '09
6:50 PM - Hcp (C3) (1600m)

10 Supernova 2/1: 53 11 4 Mar '19

Last
Marg

2.6L
0.5L

31L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

535 57.0
59.5 57.0
53.0 57.0
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Wt
Now

55.0

60.0
60.0

56.0

Fred
Factor

10.4
-11

85

Months
Idle

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

12.0

174
10.9

235

15

12

Factor

12.0

124
8.9

19.5

Trainer

Brown

Baertschiger
Clements

Marsh

Jockey

Rodd

Kok
Shafrizal

Zyrul

Age

2G

4G
4G

10



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Gunnedah - Monday, 8 July 2019

2:40PM - HOLLEY COAL HAULAGE CURLEWIS CUP (1400m)

01 Royal Tudor 21:11 6 3 Jn'l7  20L 625 585 565
3:15PM - LDO TRAINING BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1600m)
16 Cdtic Tiger 42: 16 4 Sep'l5  32L 540 595
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Fred Months Form
Factor Idle  Score
-5.7 33
-34.4 -14.4

BLP

Vaue Emerg
Factor

0.3

-18.4

Trainer

Ollerton

Jackson

Jockey

Cavdlo

Age

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

bet365 Mildura - Monday, 8 July 2019

3:30 PM - Mildura Real Estate BM 58 Handicap (1010m)
01 Solsay 2/2:75 8 9 Mar'14 122L 57.0

4:00 PM - MilduraHolden & HSV BM 64 Handicap (1210m)

15 Cool Maverick 6/3: 10 9 9 Oct'l8  6.6L 595
4:30 PM - bet365 Official Price Guarantee BM 58 Handicap (1410m)
02 Don't Get Excited 11:81 4 5 Feb'l4 106L 60.0
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Win
Wt

57.0

62.0

Wt
Now

63.0

57.0

59.5

Fred
Factor

16.9

04

118

Months
Idle

Form
Score

339

18.4

20.8

BLP

25

16

Vaue Emerg
Factor

24.9

9.4

15.8

Trainer

McCartin

Balfour

Hobson

Jockey

Lorensini

Lloyd

Lloyd

Age

3G

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Wagga - M onday, 8 July 2019

4:10 PM - LION NATHAN OPEN HANDICAP (1300m)
03 Toorak Cowboy 2/1:30 13 1 Sep '17

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt
58.0
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Wt
Now

57.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
-0.8

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

132 0 12.2 Widdison

Jockey

Souquet

Age

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last

Last Caried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Pakenham Synthetic - Tuesday, 9 July 2019

1:30 PM - Gippsland Premium Quarries Maiden Plate (1200m)

12 MemphisRock 2/2:8 13 4 Apr'19 41L
2:00 PM - Kentucky Equine Research BM 58 Handicap (1200m)

03 KallaraVillage 2/1:12 9 4 Dec'l5  34L
2:30 PM - Club Officer BM58 Handicap (1200m)

03 MissBelisa 2/1: 17 4 2 Sep'17 0.2L
3:30 PM - Cardinia Club BM 64 Handicap (1400m)

02 Ransom Money 2/1:21 10 4 Dec'l7  14L

58.0 55.0
61.0 615
59.0 58.5
60.5 58.0

4:30 PM - Sportsbet - The Least You Can Do BM58 Handicap (1000m)

07 Written Consent 1/1:86 3 9 Feb'1l  89L

60.0 615
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Wt
Now

56.0

60.5

60.0

60.5

59.5

Fred Months

Factor

0.2

34

0.6

9.7

Idle

Form BLP

Score

17.2 4

16.4 7
6.6 2

135 3

217 18

Vaue Emerg
Factor

132

123

4.6

9.5

Trainer

Dabernig

Caboche

Webb

Freedman

Besanko

Jockey

Nolen

Callow

Callow

Rawiller

Symons

Age

2C

6G

am

5G

10



Fred
Factor

1.0

72
33
12.8
3.6

Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Townsville - Tuesday, 9 July 2019
2:04 PM - CANADIAN CLUB BenchMark 65 Handicap (1200m)
09 MakeHer Own Wh 1/1: 42 11 5 Jan '16 14L 57.0 575 56.0
ey
2:42 PM - CARLTON UNITED BREWERIES OPEN Handicap (1609m)
04 Follow Suit 2/1: 27 1 12 Feb'19 10.7L 59.0 545 59.0
01 Gold Symphony 14/7: 37 5 9 Jul '17 3.7L 61.0 585 63.0
03 Mishani Vaidra 6/3: 16 6 8 Mar'19 58L 54.0 55.0 62.0
02 Vassa 8/5: 45 8 11 Jan'18  13.3L 645 540 625
4:34PM - BROWN BROTHERS RACE TO THE REEF (HEAT) OPEN Handicap (1000m)
06 Kirabo 3/1:34 9 1 Jul '15 54.0 54.0
5:10 PM - HYGAIN Weight for Age (1300m)
03 Friendly Dragon 11/7: 68 5 7 Dec'16 10.0L 64.5 540 59.0
07 Bullion Wolf 4]2: 28 6 4 Mar'1l7 0.7L 56.0 625 59.0
01 Executed 5/4: 53 8 3 Jun '16 3.8L 605 60.5 59.0
11 Guissola 1/1: 28 10 5 Jun'17 5.1L 54.0 56.5 59.0
02 Kievann 4/2: 60 11 9 Dec'l5 3.6L 60.5 545 59.0
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Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
17.0 5
202 19
173 12
268 20
226 14
10.0 1
9.6 4
181 12
136 5
259 15
17.8 6

Vaue Emerg
Factor

12.0

82
8.3
18.8
11.6

9.0

2.6
141
10.6
20.9

8.8

Trainer

Smerdon

Herne
Herne
McConachy
Massingham

Molino

McConachy
Gordy
Johnston
Green
Herne

Jockey

Thompson

Pengelly
Butler
Stanley
Whiteley

Sheargold

Sheargold
Day
Cullen
Tilley
Butler

Age

6M

5G
6G
am
7G

6G

8G
5G
G
4G
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Weéllington - Tuesday, 9 July 2019

4:10PM - BECOME A MEMBER OF WELLINGTON RACE CLUB CLASS3HANDICAP (SCALED - 1.0KG) (900m)

01 Clear the Beach 4/2: 15 5 6 Jul 17 58L 605 595 630 7.0 180 12 12.0 McFarlane
11 Slimline 1/1:19 6 11 May 'l7 94L 54.0 570 540 11.7 287 22 17.7 Farrell
05 NobleHussler 2/1:18 8 4 Apr'l7  26L 56.5 56.0 56.0 18 138 5 9.8 Molloy
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Jockey

Cahill
Payne
Webster-
Hawes

Age

5G
3F
4G
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